
BRIEF RESULT

FIGURE

第44回　全国JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ

10-12歳
神奈川県・横浜国際プール 22/Aug/2021 16:35

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.0800 13.4267 13.2300 9.4000 64.9813 0.0000

2 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.9733 12.8567 13.1600 9.5000 64.0704 0.9109

3 竹岡　小夏 2009 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 10.2400 12.3500 13.2300 9.6000 63.9718 1.0095

4 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.3467 12.5400 13.2300 9.1500 63.7559 1.2254

5 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6000 13.4267 12.8100 9.1500 63.3615 1.6198

6 水谷　紗也 2009 みえASC 10.0267 12.6033 12.7400 9.3000 62.9155 2.0658

7 照井　詩葉 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.2400 12.4133 12.7400 8.8000 62.2441 2.7372

8 藤林　杏 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.4933 12.2233 13.0200 9.4000 62.1642 2.8171

9 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.5467 12.8567 12.4600 9.2500 62.1315 2.8498

10 石原　珊瑚 2009 ｲｰﾙ浜松 10.1333 12.0967 12.6700 9.2000 62.1127 2.8686

11 田所　新菜 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.8133 12.1600 13.0200 9.1000 62.1032 2.8781

12 中津川　真穂 2010 ｲｰﾙ浜松 9.6533 11.5267 13.3000 9.4500 61.8732 3.1081

13 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.2400 11.7167 12.6700 9.3000 61.8686 3.1127

14 安井　晴奏 2009 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.8133 11.7800 12.7400 9.4500 61.6666 3.3147

15 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.0267 11.3367 13.1600 9.0500 61.3710 3.6103

16 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.9200 11.9700 12.4600 9.1500 61.2676 3.7137

17 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.4400 11.6533 13.1600 9.2000 61.2018 3.7795

18 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.8133 11.4633 12.9500 9.1500 61.0938 3.8875

19 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.4400 11.7167 12.7400 9.1500 60.6292 4.3521

20 菊地　美晴 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.1733 11.8433 12.9500 9.0500 60.5868 4.3945

21 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.4933 11.3367 12.8100 9.3000 60.4789 4.5024

22 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7067 11.5267 12.8100 8.7500 60.2724 4.7089

23 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7067 11.1467 12.6700 9.1500 60.1034 4.8779

24 相高　平蔵 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌ 1゙0.0267 10.7033 12.6000 9.3000 60.0423 4.9390

25 奥田　眞乃 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.3333 11.5267 12.3900 9.0500 59.5775 5.4038

26 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.3867 11.0200 12.6000 8.8000 58.8827 6.0986

27 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.1733 11.4633 12.2500 8.9000 58.8544 6.1269

28 井手　琴菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6000 11.1467 12.1800 8.8500 58.8404 6.1409

29 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.6000 9.6900 13.0200 9.3000 58.6056 6.3757

30 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 9.3867 11.4000 11.6900 9.0500 58.4883 6.4930

31 古幡　日和 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 8.8000 11.5267 12.5300 8.6500 58.4601 6.5212

32 新居　華佳 2010 みえASC 9.0133 10.5133 12.7400 9.1500 58.3332 6.6481

33 古内　廉万 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 10.2933 9.0567 12.8100 9.1500 58.1831 6.7982

34 渥美　結依子 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.2800 10.1967 12.6700 9.1500 58.1644 6.8169

35 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.4400 10.8300 12.3200 8.7000 58.1549 6.8264

36 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.1733 11.2100 12.1100 8.7500 58.0892 6.8921

37 市川　美緒 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.0133 11.0200 12.3200 8.8500 58.0328 6.9485

38 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.4400 10.0700 12.6700 9.0000 58.0000 6.9813

39 安藤　凌 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0133 11.2733 12.3900 8.5000 57.9952 6.9861

40 平田　汐蘭 2010 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.2267 10.6400 12.3900 8.8500 57.8968 7.0845

41 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.1733 10.7667 12.1100 9.0500 57.8873 7.0940

42 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.6000 9.7533 12.8100 8.9000 57.8356 7.1457

43 田中　萌乃華 2011 みえASC 9.3333 10.4500 12.3200 8.9500 57.8215 7.1598

44 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.1200 10.5133 12.2500 9.1000 57.7230 7.2583

45 田口　紗菜 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.2800 10.3233 12.2500 9.0000 57.5399 7.4414

46 清水　享佳 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0133 10.8933 12.2500 8.6500 57.4741 7.5072
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47 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.0133 9.9433 12.6700 9.1000 57.3614 7.6199

48 杉野　未空 2012 みえASC 8.5333 11.4633 12.2500 8.4000 57.2487 7.7326

49 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.3333 10.5133 11.9700 8.7500 57.1361 7.8452

50 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 8.3733 11.1467 12.0400 8.9000 56.9859 7.9954

51 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0133 10.3233 12.2500 8.8500 56.9530 8.0283

52 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 8.8533 10.8300 12.1800 8.5500 56.9201 8.0612

53 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 8.6400 11.4000 12.0400 8.3000 56.8732 8.1081

53 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0133 10.5767 12.0400 8.7500 56.8732 8.1081

55 菊地　心晴 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.1200 10.6400 11.6200 8.7000 56.4507 8.5306

56 前田　穂積 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 9.8667 9.6900 11.9700 8.5500 56.4461 8.5352

57 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.7067 10.0067 11.7600 8.6000 56.4414 8.5399

58 高橋　見空 2009 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.1733 9.8800 12.2500 8.7500 56.4131 8.5682

59 坂田　杏結里 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 8.7467 10.7033 12.0400 8.5500 56.3944 8.5869

60 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 8.9067 10.5133 12.3200 8.2500 56.3239 8.6574

61 猪上　珠里 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 8.7467 10.7033 11.9000 8.6000 56.2676 8.7137

62 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0133 10.4500 12.1800 8.2500 56.1877 8.7936

63 笹田　真優 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.8533 10.7033 11.7600 8.3500 55.8685 9.1128

64 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.0800 9.5000 11.6200 8.4500 55.8451 9.1362

65 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.9600 10.5133 11.8300 8.3000 55.7793 9.2020

66 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.1733 10.5133 11.8300 8.0000 55.6572 9.3241

67 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 8.4800 10.5767 11.9000 8.4000 55.4320 9.5493

68 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.0667 9.9433 11.9000 8.3000 55.2254 9.7559

69 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 8.9067 10.1333 11.6200 8.5000 55.1549 9.8264

70 鈴木　しある 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.9600 9.8167 11.9000 8.4000 55.0376 9.9437

71 一尾　彩央依 2011 みえASC 8.9600 9.8800 12.1800 8.0500 55.0282 9.9531

72 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 8.5867 10.1333 11.7600 8.3000 54.6197 10.3616

73 岡　桃子 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.4267 10.1967 11.9000 8.2000 54.5400 10.4413

74 石川　真帆 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.1200 8.8667 11.7600 8.6000 54.0094 10.9719

75 多田　美唯 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.2267 8.9300 11.2700 8.8500 53.9108 11.0705

76 大北　紗椰 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.0133 7.7267 12.3200 9.1000 53.7465 11.2348

77 小林　令和 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.6400 9.1833 11.6900 8.3000 53.2582 11.7231

78 石橋　彗 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.6400 9.5000 11.5500 8.0500 53.1549 11.8264

78 沼田　粋佳 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.8000 9.6900 11.5500 7.7000 53.1549 11.8264

80 秦　真緒 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.7467 9.3100 11.3400 8.2000 52.9531 12.0282

81 政埜　ひまり 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.1067 9.9433 11.2000 8.2500 52.8169 12.1644

82 大嶽　采子 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.5333 9.5000 11.3400 8.1000 52.7793 12.2020

83 小松　世奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.1600 9.3733 11.3400 8.2500 52.2863 12.6950

84 鈴木　虹花 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.7467 8.0433 11.9000 8.3500 52.1690 12.8123

85 巽　早希 2012 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.2667 9.4367 11.6200 7.6500 52.0752 12.9061

86 山下　玲奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.6400 8.8667 11.2000 8.2500 52.0517 12.9296

87 齋藤　すみれ 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.2267 7.5367 11.4100 8.5000 51.6527 13.3286

88 藤原　瑠々 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.6933 8.2333 11.3400 8.4000 51.6431 13.3382

89 齋藤　結心 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.4267 9.1833 11.0600 7.9000 51.5070 13.4743

90 斉藤　七海 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.3200 9.1200 11.2000 7.8500 51.3944 13.5869

91 稲葉　智咲季 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.3200 8.9933 11.1300 7.8000 51.0469 13.9344

92 杉山　凜真 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.2667 8.4867 11.2000 7.7500 50.2865 14.6948
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 83 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 46.1367 64.9813

(1) 6.1 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.0 6.6 7.1 7.3 7.0667 * 1.9 = 13.4267 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3000 * 2.1 = 13.2300 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2667 * 1.5 = 9.4000 0.0

2 53 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 45.4900 64.0704

(1) 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.2333 * 1.6 = 9.9733 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.8 6.3 6.8 7.2 6.7667 * 1.9 = 12.8567 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.2667 * 2.1 = 13.1600 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3333 * 1.5 = 9.5000 0.0

3 21 竹岡　小夏 2009 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 45.4200 63.9718

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.0 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.3 6.5000 * 1.9 = 12.3500 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.1 = 13.2300 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4000 * 1.5 = 9.6000 0.0

4 65 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 45.2667 63.7559

(1) 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4667 * 1.6 = 10.3467 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6000 * 1.9 = 12.5400 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.1 = 13.2300 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

5 62 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.9867 63.3615

(1) 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.1 5.9 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0

(2) 7.0 7.2 6.3 7.0 7.2 7.0667 * 1.9 = 13.4267 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.2 5.8 6.3 6.2 6.1000 * 2.1 = 12.8100 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

6 58 水谷　紗也 2009 みえASC 44.6700 62.9155

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.9 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6333 * 1.9 = 12.6033 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.0667 * 2.1 = 12.7400 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.2000 * 1.5 = 9.3000 0.0

7 67 照井　詩葉 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 44.1933 62.2441

(1) 6.1 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.5333 * 1.9 = 12.4133 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.1 = 12.7400 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.9 6.1 5.7 5.8 5.8667 * 1.5 = 8.8000 0.0
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8 33 藤林　杏 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 44.1366 62.1642

(1) 5.6 6.2 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.4333 * 1.9 = 12.2233 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 2.1 = 13.0200 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.2667 * 1.5 = 9.4000 0.0

9 5 市川　清香 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.1134 62.1315

(1) 5.6 5.9 6.3 6.3 5.7 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.9 6.4 6.9 6.5 6.7667 * 1.9 = 12.8567 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.9333 * 2.1 = 12.4600 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1667 * 1.5 = 9.2500 0.0

10 70 石原　珊瑚 2009 ｲｰﾙ浜松 44.1000 62.1127

(1) 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.3333 * 1.6 = 10.1333 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.3667 * 1.9 = 12.0967 0.0

(3) 6.2 5.9 5.7 6.0 6.2 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.1333 * 1.5 = 9.2000 0.0

11 1 田所　新菜 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 44.0933 62.1032

(1) 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.2 5.7 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 1.9 = 12.1600 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.2000 * 2.1 = 13.0200 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.0667 * 1.5 = 9.1000 0.0

12 82 中津川　真穂 2010 ｲｰﾙ浜松 43.9300 61.8732

(1) 5.9 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0

(2) 5.7 6.5 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.3333 * 2.1 = 13.3000 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3000 * 1.5 = 9.4500 0.0

13 55 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 43.9267 61.8686

(1) 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.7 6.1 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0

(2) 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.3 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 6.3 5.9 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 1.5 = 9.3000 0.0

14 56 安井　晴奏 2009 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 43.7833 61.6666

(1) 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.5 6.0 6.2 5.9 6.2000 * 1.9 = 11.7800 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.1 = 12.7400 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3000 * 1.5 = 9.4500 0.0
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15 52 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 43.5734 61.3710

(1) 6.2 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0

(2) 5.9 5.7 5.8 6.4 6.2 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.2667 * 2.1 = 13.1600 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.4 6.0333 * 1.5 = 9.0500 0.0

16 8 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 43.5000 61.2676

(1) 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.4 5.7 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0

(3) 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9333 * 2.1 = 12.4600 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

17 28 延武　久遠 2009 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 43.4533 61.2018

(1) 5.6 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.2 6.2667 * 2.1 = 13.1600 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.1333 * 1.5 = 9.2000 0.0

18 54 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 43.3766 61.0938

(1) 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.4 6.0 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.5 5.9 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.1667 * 2.1 = 12.9500 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

19 13 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 43.0467 60.6292

(1) 5.9 5.6 6.0 5.8 6.3 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.1 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0

(3) 6.3 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 2.1 = 12.7400 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.2 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

20 24 菊地　美晴 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.0166 60.5868

(1) 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.3 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.1667 * 2.1 = 12.9500 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.9 6.0333 * 1.5 = 9.0500 0.0

21 71 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 42.9400 60.4789

(1) 5.9 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0

(2) 5.8 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.8 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1000 * 2.1 = 12.8100 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 1.5 = 9.3000 0.0
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22 47 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.7934 60.2724

(1) 5.8 6.3 6.3 6.1 5.6 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 2.1 = 12.8100 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8333 * 1.5 = 8.7500 0.0

23 76 古志野　桃子 2009 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.6734 60.1034

(1) 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0

(2) 5.9 6.0 5.6 6.0 5.7 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

24 32 相高　平蔵 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.6300 60.0423

(1) 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.2 5.9 6.0000 * 2.1 = 12.6000 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.2000 * 1.5 = 9.3000 0.0

25 37 奥田　眞乃 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 42.3000 59.5775

(1) 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0

(3) 6.2 5.7 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9000 * 2.1 = 12.3900 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.0 6.0333 * 1.5 = 9.0500 0.0

26 26 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.8067 58.8827

(1) 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.7 5.8667 * 1.6 = 9.3867 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.2 5.9 6.0000 * 2.1 = 12.6000 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 1.5 = 8.8000 0.0

27 80 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 41.7866 58.8544

(1) 5.3 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.2 6.1 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.8 5.8 6.1 5.6 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.9333 * 1.5 = 8.9000 0.0

28 57 井手　琴菜 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.7767 58.8404

(1) 5.7 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0

(2) 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8000 * 2.1 = 12.1800 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.9000 * 1.5 = 8.8500 0.0
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29 39 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 41.6100 58.6056

(1) 5.8 6.4 5.8 6.5 5.8 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0

(2) 4.9 5.4 5.7 4.7 5.0 5.1000 * 1.9 = 9.6900 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.3 6.2000 * 2.1 = 13.0200 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 1.5 = 9.3000 0.0

30 59 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 41.5267 58.4883

(1) 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8667 * 1.6 = 9.3867 0.0

(2) 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.5667 * 2.1 = 11.6900 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.8 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.0333 * 1.5 = 9.0500 0.0

31 51 古幡　日和 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 41.5067 58.4601

(1) 5.2 5.6 6.0 5.5 5.4 5.5000 * 1.6 = 8.8000 0.0

(2) 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.1 5.9667 * 2.1 = 12.5300 0.0

(4) 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.7667 * 1.5 = 8.6500 0.0

32 84 新居　華佳 2010 みえASC 41.4166 58.3332

(1) 5.4 5.4 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.2 5.4 6.0 5.4 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.7 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0667 * 2.1 = 12.7400 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.1 5.7 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

33 12 古内　廉万 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 41.3100 58.1831

(1) 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.6 6.0 6.4333 * 1.6 = 10.2933 0.0

(2) 4.4 4.5 5.7 5.0 4.8 4.7667 * 1.9 = 9.0567 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 2.1 = 12.8100 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

34 18 渥美　結依子 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.2967 58.1644

(1) 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8000 * 1.6 = 9.2800 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.2 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.3667 * 1.9 = 10.1967 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 1.5 = 9.1500 0.0

35 43 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 41.2900 58.1549

(1) 5.8 6.2 5.6 6.4 5.7 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.8 5.4 5.6 5.7 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.8667 * 2.1 = 12.3200 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.8000 * 1.5 = 8.7000 0.0
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36 30 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.2433 58.0892

(1) 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7667 * 2.1 = 12.1100 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.8333 * 1.5 = 8.7500 0.0

37 69 市川　美緒 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 41.2033 58.0328

(1) 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.6 6.3 5.7 5.9 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.8 5.7 6.2 5.8 5.8667 * 2.1 = 12.3200 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.9000 * 1.5 = 8.8500 0.0

38 75 山田　真央 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 41.1800 58.0000

(1) 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.5 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.3000 * 1.9 = 10.0700 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.7 6.1 6.0000 * 1.5 = 9.0000 0.0

39 88 安藤　凌 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.1766 57.9952

(1) 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.9000 * 2.1 = 12.3900 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.9 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.6667 * 1.5 = 8.5000 0.0

40 42 平田　汐蘭 2010 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.1067 57.8968

(1) 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7667 * 1.6 = 9.2267 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.3 6.0 6.0 5.3 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0

(3) 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.9000 * 2.1 = 12.3900 0.0

(4) 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.9000 * 1.5 = 8.8500 0.0

41 48 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 41.1000 57.8873

(1) 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.2 5.7 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 5.3 6.0 5.5 5.9 5.6 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7667 * 2.1 = 12.1100 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.0333 * 1.5 = 9.0500 0.0

42 4 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.0633 57.8356

(1) 5.8 6.3 6.0 6.2 5.5 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0

(2) 5.0 5.4 5.0 4.7 5.5 5.1333 * 1.9 = 9.7533 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.1000 * 2.1 = 12.8100 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 6.3 5.9 5.6 5.9333 * 1.5 = 8.9000 0.0
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43 45 田中　萌乃華 2011 みえASC 41.0533 57.8215

(1) 5.6 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.8 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0

(2) 5.6 5.4 5.9 5.5 5.4 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.8667 * 2.1 = 12.3200 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.8 6.2 5.9 5.9 5.9667 * 1.5 = 8.9500 0.0

44 50 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 40.9833 57.7230

(1) 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 1.6 = 9.1200 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.2 5.9 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.0667 * 1.5 = 9.1000 0.0

45 90 田口　紗菜 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 40.8533 57.5399

(1) 5.6 5.9 6.2 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 1.6 = 9.2800 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0000 * 1.5 = 9.0000 0.0

46 46 清水　享佳 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 40.8066 57.4741

(1) 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.7 5.7 6.1 5.8 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.5 5.7667 * 1.5 = 8.6500 0.0

47 17 平野　なつみ 2009 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.7266 57.3614

(1) 5.2 5.9 5.5 5.9 5.5 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 4.8 5.4 5.9 5.5 4.8 5.2333 * 1.9 = 9.9433 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.8 5.9 6.2 6.1 6.0333 * 2.1 = 12.6700 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.0667 * 1.5 = 9.1000 0.0

48 91 杉野　未空 2012 みえASC 40.6466 57.2487

(1) 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.1 5.3333 * 1.6 = 8.5333 0.0

(2) 6.0 5.9 5.7 6.3 6.2 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.6000 * 1.5 = 8.4000 0.0

49 27 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.5666 57.1361

(1) 5.9 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.7 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0

(2) 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.2 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 2.1 = 11.9700 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8333 * 1.5 = 8.7500 0.0
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50 72 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 40.4600 56.9859

(1) 5.2 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.2 5.2333 * 1.6 = 8.3733 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.9 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.7333 * 2.1 = 12.0400 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.9333 * 1.5 = 8.9000 0.0

51 6 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 40.4366 56.9530

(1) 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.1 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.6 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.9000 * 1.5 = 8.8500 0.0

52 92 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 40.4133 56.9201

(1) 5.3 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.5333 * 1.6 = 8.8533 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 2.1 = 12.1800 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 1.5 = 8.5500 0.0

53 9 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 40.3800 56.8732

(1) 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.8 5.4000 * 1.6 = 8.6400 0.0

(2) 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.2 5.8 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7333 * 2.1 = 12.0400 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.5 5.5333 * 1.5 = 8.3000 0.0

53 11 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 40.3800 56.8732

(1) 5.5 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.7 5.3 5.9 5.5 5.5 5.5667 * 1.9 = 10.5767 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.7 5.7333 * 2.1 = 12.0400 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.8333 * 1.5 = 8.7500 0.0

55 19 菊地　心晴 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 40.0800 56.4507

(1) 5.5 6.1 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 1.6 = 9.1200 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.9 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.4 5.1 5.7 5.6 5.5333 * 2.1 = 11.6200 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.8000 * 1.5 = 8.7000 0.0

56 66 前田　穂積 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 40.0767 56.4461

(1) 5.7 6.3 6.4 6.3 5.9 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.8 4.3 5.0 5.0 5.1000 * 1.9 = 9.6900 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 2.1 = 11.9700 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.7000 * 1.5 = 8.5500 0.0
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57 61 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 40.0734 56.4414

(1) 5.8 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0

(2) 5.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.6 5.2667 * 1.9 = 10.0067 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.6000 * 2.1 = 11.7600 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.7333 * 1.5 = 8.6000 0.0

58 29 高橋　見空 2009 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.0533 56.4131

(1) 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.2000 * 1.9 = 9.8800 0.0

(3) 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8333 * 2.1 = 12.2500 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8333 * 1.5 = 8.7500 0.0

59 79 坂田　杏結里 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 40.0400 56.3944

(1) 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.4667 * 1.6 = 8.7467 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.7 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.7 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.7333 * 2.1 = 12.0400 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 1.5 = 8.5500 0.0

60 15 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 39.9900 56.3239

(1) 5.5 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.4 5.5667 * 1.6 = 8.9067 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.4 5.1 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 6.1 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.8667 * 2.1 = 12.3200 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.5000 * 1.5 = 8.2500 0.0

61 34 猪上　珠里 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 39.9500 56.2676

(1) 5.3 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.4667 * 1.6 = 8.7467 0.0

(2) 5.4 5.5 5.9 6.0 5.5 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.7333 * 1.5 = 8.6000 0.0

62 87 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 39.8933 56.1877

(1) 5.3 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 2.1 = 12.1800 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.6 5.5 5.9 5.3 5.5000 * 1.5 = 8.2500 0.0

63 3 笹田　真優 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 39.6666 55.8685

(1) 5.4 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.4 5.5333 * 1.6 = 8.8533 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.6000 * 2.1 = 11.7600 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.5667 * 1.5 = 8.3500 0.0
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64 2 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 39.6500 55.8451

(1) 6.2 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0000 * 1.9 = 9.5000 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.5333 * 2.1 = 11.6200 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.6333 * 1.5 = 8.4500 0.0

65 23 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 39.6033 55.7793

(1) 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.6000 * 1.6 = 8.9600 0.0

(2) 5.8 5.3 6.0 5.4 5.4 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.6333 * 2.1 = 11.8300 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.5333 * 1.5 = 8.3000 0.0

66 25 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 39.5166 55.6572

(1) 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.6 5.4 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.9 5.4 5.7 5.0 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6333 * 2.1 = 11.8300 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.3333 * 1.5 = 8.0000 0.0

67 38 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 39.3567 55.4320

(1) 5.3 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.3000 * 1.6 = 8.4800 0.0

(2) 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.7 5.7 5.5667 * 1.9 = 10.5767 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.6000 * 1.5 = 8.4000 0.0

68 44 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 39.2100 55.2254

(1) 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.6667 * 1.6 = 9.0667 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.3 4.9 5.2333 * 1.9 = 9.9433 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.5333 * 1.5 = 8.3000 0.0

69 89 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 39.1600 55.1549

(1) 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.5 5.5 5.5667 * 1.6 = 8.9067 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.5 5.1 5.2 5.5 5.3333 * 1.9 = 10.1333 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.5333 * 2.1 = 11.6200 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6667 * 1.5 = 8.5000 0.0

70 35 鈴木　しある 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 39.0767 55.0376

(1) 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.3 5.5 5.6000 * 1.6 = 8.9600 0.0

(2) 5.0 5.1 5.5 5.4 4.8 5.1667 * 1.9 = 9.8167 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.6000 * 1.5 = 8.4000 0.0
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71 22 一尾　彩央依 2011 みえASC 39.0700 55.0282

(1) 5.3 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.6000 * 1.6 = 8.9600 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.2000 * 1.9 = 9.8800 0.0

(3) 6.0 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.8000 * 2.1 = 12.1800 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.3667 * 1.5 = 8.0500 0.0

72 77 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 38.7800 54.6197

(1) 5.3 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.3667 * 1.6 = 8.5867 0.0

(2) 5.3 5.2 5.6 5.2 5.5 5.3333 * 1.9 = 10.1333 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.6000 * 2.1 = 11.7600 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.5333 * 1.5 = 8.3000 0.0

73 36 岡　桃子 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 38.7234 54.5400

(1) 5.2 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.5 5.2667 * 1.6 = 8.4267 0.0

(2) 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.1 5.3667 * 1.9 = 10.1967 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.4667 * 1.5 = 8.2000 0.0

74 10 石川　真帆 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 38.3467 54.0094

(1) 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.3 5.7 5.7000 * 1.6 = 9.1200 0.0

(2) 5.0 4.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.6667 * 1.9 = 8.8667 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.7 5.5 5.2 5.6 5.6000 * 2.1 = 11.7600 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.7333 * 1.5 = 8.6000 0.0

75 68 多田　美唯 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 38.2767 53.9108

(1) 5.4 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7667 * 1.6 = 9.2267 0.0

(2) 5.0 4.8 4.5 4.8 4.0 4.7000 * 1.9 = 8.9300 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.3 5.3667 * 2.1 = 11.2700 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.9000 * 1.5 = 8.8500 0.0

76 31 大北　紗椰 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 38.1600 53.7465

(1) 5.4 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.4 5.6333 * 1.6 = 9.0133 0.0

(2) 4.8 4.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0667 * 1.9 = 7.7267 0.0

(3) 5.9 5.8 6.1 5.7 5.9 5.8667 * 2.1 = 12.3200 0.0

(4) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1 5.9 6.0667 * 1.5 = 9.1000 0.0

77 16 小林　令和 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.8133 53.2582

(1) 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.9 5.4000 * 1.6 = 8.6400 0.0

(2) 5.3 4.4 4.6 5.0 4.9 4.8333 * 1.9 = 9.1833 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.5667 * 2.1 = 11.6900 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.5333 * 1.5 = 8.3000 0.0
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78 14 石橋　彗 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.7400 53.1549

(1) 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.4000 * 1.6 = 8.6400 0.0

(2) 4.8 4.9 5.4 5.3 4.8 5.0000 * 1.9 = 9.5000 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.5000 * 2.1 = 11.5500 0.0

(4) 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.1 5.3667 * 1.5 = 8.0500 0.0

78 41 沼田　粋佳 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.7400 53.1549

(1) 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.5000 * 1.6 = 8.8000 0.0

(2) 4.6 4.8 5.2 5.3 5.4 5.1000 * 1.9 = 9.6900 0.0

(3) 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.5000 * 2.1 = 11.5500 0.0

(4) 5.3 5.0 5.0 5.4 5.1 5.1333 * 1.5 = 7.7000 0.0

80 85 秦　真緒 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.5967 52.9531

(1) 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.1 5.4667 * 1.6 = 8.7467 0.0

(2) 4.9 5.1 4.5 5.0 4.8 4.9000 * 1.9 = 9.3100 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.5 5.4000 * 2.1 = 11.3400 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.4667 * 1.5 = 8.2000 0.0

81 81 政埜　ひまり 2010 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.5000 52.8169

(1) 5.1 5.0 5.3 5.1 5.0 5.0667 * 1.6 = 8.1067 0.0

(2) 5.2 5.1 5.7 5.4 5.0 5.2333 * 1.9 = 9.9433 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.0 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.3333 * 2.1 = 11.2000 0.0

(4) 5.9 5.5 5.4 5.6 5.3 5.5000 * 1.5 = 8.2500 0.0

82 49 大嶽　采子 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.4733 52.7793

(1) 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.0 5.4 5.3333 * 1.6 = 8.5333 0.0

(2) 5.4 4.7 5.2 5.1 4.6 5.0000 * 1.9 = 9.5000 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.5 5.4000 * 2.1 = 11.3400 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.3 5.4000 * 1.5 = 8.1000 0.0

83 74 小松　世奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.1233 52.2863

(1) 5.0 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.0 5.1000 * 1.6 = 8.1600 0.0

(2) 5.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.8 4.9333 * 1.9 = 9.3733 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.5 5.2 5.4000 * 2.1 = 11.3400 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.5000 * 1.5 = 8.2500 0.0

84 7 鈴木　虹花 2010 東京ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.0400 52.1690

(1) 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.4 5.5 5.4667 * 1.6 = 8.7467 0.0

(2) 4.5 4.2 4.8 4.0 3.3 4.2333 * 1.9 = 8.0433 0.0

(3) 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.6667 * 2.1 = 11.9000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.5667 * 1.5 = 8.3500 0.0
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85 63 巽　早希 2012 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.9734 52.0752

(1) 5.0 5.1 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.1667 * 1.6 = 8.2667 0.0

(2) 4.7 4.9 5.2 5.2 4.8 4.9667 * 1.9 = 9.4367 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.3 5.8 5.7 5.4 5.5333 * 2.1 = 11.6200 0.0

(4) 5.0 5.1 5.1 5.1 5.5 5.1000 * 1.5 = 7.6500 0.0

86 73 山下　玲奈 2011 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.9567 52.0517

(1) 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.4000 * 1.6 = 8.6400 0.0

(2) 4.5 4.8 4.6 4.7 4.7 4.6667 * 1.9 = 8.8667 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.2 5.1 5.3333 * 2.1 = 11.2000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.3 5.8 5.5000 * 1.5 = 8.2500 0.0

87 60 齋藤　すみれ 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 36.6734 51.6527

(1) 6.0 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7667 * 1.6 = 9.2267 0.0

(2) 4.1 3.8 4.4 4.0 3.5 3.9667 * 1.9 = 7.5367 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.4 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.4333 * 2.1 = 11.4100 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 1.5 = 8.5000 0.0

88 20 藤原　瑠々 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.6666 51.6431

(1) 5.4 5.4 5.6 5.4 5.5 5.4333 * 1.6 = 8.6933 0.0

(2) 4.5 4.2 4.3 4.7 4.0 4.3333 * 1.9 = 8.2333 0.0

(3) 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.5 5.3 5.4000 * 2.1 = 11.3400 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.6000 * 1.5 = 8.4000 0.0

89 86 齋藤　結心 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.5700 51.5070

(1) 5.2 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.5 5.2667 * 1.6 = 8.4267 0.0

(2) 4.7 4.9 5.3 4.7 4.9 4.8333 * 1.9 = 9.1833 0.0

(3) 5.3 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.2667 * 2.1 = 11.0600 0.0

(4) 5.5 5.2 5.3 5.3 5.2 5.2667 * 1.5 = 7.9000 0.0

90 40 斉藤　七海 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.4900 51.3944

(1) 5.1 5.1 5.2 5.7 5.3 5.2000 * 1.6 = 8.3200 0.0

(2) 4.8 5.0 4.8 4.8 4.8 4.8000 * 1.9 = 9.1200 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.3 5.3333 * 2.1 = 11.2000 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.2333 * 1.5 = 7.8500 0.0

91 64 稲葉　智咲季 2009 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 36.2433 51.0469

(1) 5.2 5.0 5.5 4.9 5.4 5.2000 * 1.6 = 8.3200 0.0

(2) 4.6 4.2 5.8 4.7 4.9 4.7333 * 1.9 = 8.9933 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.1 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.3000 * 2.1 = 11.1300 0.0

(4) 5.4 4.8 5.2 5.0 5.4 5.2000 * 1.5 = 7.8000 0.0
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92 78 杉山　凜真 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 35.7034 50.2865

(1) 5.1 5.2 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.1667 * 1.6 = 8.2667 0.0

(2) 4.5 4.5 4.6 4.4 4.4 4.4667 * 1.9 = 8.4867 0.0

(3) 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.2 5.3333 * 2.1 = 11.2000 0.0

(4) 5.4 5.1 5.2 5.0 5.2 5.1667 * 1.5 = 7.7500 0.0
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